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gara internazionale  - corsa in montagna

SONDALO 4 MAGGIO 2014

maschile assoluta

Cognome e nome società anno tempo
1 93 PIVK TADEI U.S. ALDO MORO PALUZZA DYNAFIT UD066 1981 SM FE010808 FD 2.05.50.4
2 82 CHEVRIER XAVIER AM VALLI BERGAMASCHE LEFFE BG149 1990 SM YA022879 FD 2.09.30,7
3 81 CONGIU  FABIO PT SKY  RUNNING SO644 1979 SM CJ000138 FD 2.16.46,3
4 104 MIOTTI EMANUELE C.S.I. MORBEGNO SO114 1978 SM CA154163 FD 2.20.37,1
5 107 GIANONCELLI ENRICO C.S.I. MORBEGNO SO114 1974 SM CA155194 FD 2.21.16,9
6 67 TRENTIN WALTER ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA SO115 1982 SM CJ001645 FD 2.23.30,5
7 78 RIZZI FAUSTO 1975 SM TG 2.23.59,3
8 112 BELLATI CARLO A.S.PREMANA SO400 1974 SM CA005460 FD 2.24.10,1
9 66 TRENTIN DAVIDE ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA SO115 1993 PRM CJ001799 FD 2.25.54,9

10 83 RUSPANTINI ROBERTO G.P. SANTI NUOVA OLONIO SO111 1967 SM CJ001340 FD 2.26.26,5
11 95 RASTELLI MAICOL 1991 PRM TG 2.28.22,3
12 72 COMPAGNONI LUCIANO ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA S0115 1962 SM50 CA152668 FD 2.28.37,7
13 90 VICIANI ALEX ALTITUDO RACE 1977 SM 0977384 2.28.38,1
14 45 LAMONATO SIMONE G.P. RUPE MAGNA SO583 1975 SM CJ002055 FD 2.29.46,1
15 92 BONESI ALESSANDRO G.P. SANTI NUOVA OLONIO SO111 1985 SM CJ000965 FD 2.32.14,2
16 60 BEDOGNE' BRUNO ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA SO115 1977 SM CA153468 FD 2.32.15,3
17 64 CARISSIMI GUIDO ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA SO115 1969 SM CJ001534 FD 2.32.17,8
18 116 CALVETTI FAUSTINO US MALONNO BS368 1077 SM CC058447 FD 2.33.40,9
19 37 CALUFETTI GIACOMO US MALONNO BS368 1962 SM50 CC060563 FD 2.34.00,8
20 94 CRIPPA GAETANO G.P. RUPE MAGNA SO583 1968 SM CA155982 FD 2.35.12,8
21 76 GROSSI VALENTINO G.S VALGEROLA SO 267 1962 SM50 CA011212 FD 2.38.25,8
22 69 SASSELLA BERNARDO G.P. RUPE MAGNA SO583 1981 SM CJ001741 FD 2.38.49,7
23 50 BELOTTI LUCIANO POLISPORTIVA ALBOSAGGIA SO255 1968 SM CA154046 FD 2.39.06,6
24 44 PEDROLINI MARCO POLISPORTIVA ALBOSAGGIA 1964 SM50 C5000255 FD 2.39.56,1
25 87 BARDEA BRUNO SO400 1971 SM CJ0002156 FD 2.41.13,2
26 106 FUMELLI ROBERTO C.S.I. MORBEGNO SO114 1974 SM CA152754 FD 2.41.54,2
27 101 SPINI NICOLA TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 21118 1986 SM 0489366 2.42.50,2
28 41 COLOMBO MARCO G.S.A. COMETA CO690 1986 SM CD009560 FD 2.43.58,9
29 77 ZANABONI LUIGI ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA SO115 1975 SM CJ002525 FD 2.45.46,7
30 68 BERTOLINA MAURO ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA SO115 1970 SM CSEN 09778232.46.54,0
31 108 PASSERINI MARCO C.S.I. MORBEGNO SO114 1963 SM50 CA002409 FD 2.47.12,6
32 40 SALDARINI MATTEO CANTU' ATLETICA CO169 1968 SM CD006175 FD 2.48.33,7
33 75 MAFFEZZINI ROBERTO C.S.I. MORBEGNO SO114 1983 SM CJ002172 FD 2.50.36,6
34 36 SPAGNOLATTI MARCO 1965 SM TG 2.50.50,3
35 71 CAPPELLETTI MARCO ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA SO115 1993 PRM CSEN09778262.51.40,6
36 85 PASINI SILVANO G.P. VALCHIAVENNA SO219 1956 SM50 CA048891 FD 2.52.30,9
37 63 CAPPELLETTI DAVIDE ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA SO115 1969 SM CJ000001 FD 2.52.36.,2
38 86 ROSSI ENZO SO400 1968 SM CA156209 FD 2.52.44,2
39 47 RASTELLI IVAN ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA SO115 1969 SM CSEN09778332.52.52,5
40 54 BAROLI VITTORIO GP TALAMONA SO346 1976 SM CA152759 FD 2.53.04,4
41 103 ALBERTI FRANCESCO PGS RUNNING FENEGRO CO044 1969 SM CD003082 FD 2.53.06,6
42 55 PINI PAOLO G.P. RUPE MAGNA SO583 1977 SM CA154922 FD 2.53.10,4
43 114 BIANCHI REMO 1977 TG 2.54.30,9
44 105 BUZZETTI GIUSEPPE C.S.I. MORBEGNO SO114 1971 SM CA018943 FD 2.58.22,6
45 51 COMPAGNONI GIOVANNI US BORMIESE SO532 1968 SM CJOO1348 FD 2.59.44,7
46 99 MOIZI LUIGI 1960 SM50 TG 3.00.36,6
47 98 MILESI GIORGIO O.S.A VALMADRERA CO167 1964 SM50 0489088 3.01.06,3
48 35 BERTOLINA LUCIANO GP TALAMONA SO349 1966 SM CSOO1149 FD 3.04.28,9
49 53 CATTANEO DARIO P.CSI POSTALESIO O2300010 1966 SM ATO23031793.06.04,3
50 33 TOGNOLI JACOPO G.P. RUPE MAGNA SO583 1991 SM CH050804 FD 3.07.12,4
51 74 GALLI DINO GP TALAMONA SO346 1971 SM CJ000321 FD 3.07.29,7
52 115 CARRARO GIANNI INTERCOMUNALE CAGNO CO683 1975 SM CD009372 FD 3.08.55,4
53 49 CAPITANI LUCIANO VALORE SALUTE, FORTI E VELOCI RM 301 1949 SM50 CA013575 FD 3.08.57,9
54 58 EZZAHER MOHAMMED MARATHON CLUB SONDRIO SO416 1970 SM CJ001355 FD 3.09.07,0
55 65 CASOLINI FABIO ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA SO115 1978 SM CJ000113 FD 3.09.23,0
56 91 FOLINI ELIO G.P. TALAMONA S0346 1955 SM50 CA046989 FD 3.10.11,3
57 109 TARCA BRUNO C.S.I. MORBEGNO SO114 1960 SM50 CA153100 FD 3.10.22,7
58 62 CAMOZZI ALBERTO ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA SO115 1982 SM CJ001335 FD 3.12.16,6
59 84 ROTTOLI GIACOMO VALLETUDO SCKJ RUNNING ITALIA 1964 SM50 977353 3.12.32,4
60 61 BERTOLINA MARCO ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA SO115 1961 SM50 CJ001167 FD 3.13.28,9
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61 110 NIGOTTI PAOLO G.P. RUPE MAGNA SO583 1967 SM CJ001230 FD 3.13.29,7
62 70 BORDONI PAOLO G.P. RUPE MAGNA SO583 1964 SM50 CJ000232 FD 3.13.54,8
63 39 MAMETTI ANDREA G.S. VALGEROLA SO267 1982 SM CJ001383 FD 3.15.20,2
64 79 PORCU  PAOLO CARLO 1972 SM TG 3.16.00,4
65 100 TACCHINI VITALE TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 21118 1958 SM50 0489379 3.16.42,7
66 89 BESSEGHINI NICOLINO G.P. RUPE MAGNA SO583 1949 SM50 CJ000059 FD 3.17.50,4
67 57 FALZEI PIERO ANTONIO G.S. AVIS OGGIONO CO444 1966 SM CD009890 FD 3.21.53,4
68 38 MAZZONI MATTEO G.S. VALGEROLA SO267 1977 SM CJ000233 FD 3.22.43,7
69 97 FANCHETTI ALAN 1986 SM TG 3.22.56,7
70 32 GIANOLA GABRIELE G.S. CHIURO SO 391 1974 SM CJ001306 FD 3.24.28,5
71 96 RAMPONI TIZIANO P.T. SKIRUNNING SO644 1974 SM CA152784 FD 3.25.56,7
72 88 GIACOMELLI IVAN ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA SO115 1980 SM CJ002496 FD 3.31.25,8
73 42 RIVA LUCIANO 1958 SM50 TG 3.31.49,6
74 34 CASPARRI ANTONIO 2002 MARATHONCLUB SO416 1963 SM50 CJ000103 FD 3.33.08,0
75 111 POZZI CRISTIAN NATALE US BORMIESE SO532 1982 SM CA153379 FD 3.40.42,1
76 31 BADESSI MATTEO S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO MI 210 1979 SM CF047398 FD 3.49.33,1
77 102 POLOTTI DIEGO 1972 SM TG 3.58.10,4

43 FANCHETTI OMAR 1988 SM TG NA
59 LAPSUS FRANCESCO P.T. SKIRUNNING 1977 SM CJ002154 FD NA
80 BARETTO DINO 1970 SM TG NA

113 TAGLIETTI PAOLO MARATON CREMONA 1955 SM50 CA153974 FD NA
46 FUMAGALLI DIEGO 1985 SM UISP 140672003 NP
48 BONGIOLATTI ENRICO 1981 SM TG NP
56 FERRARI BRUNO G.S. VALGEROLA SO267 1951 SM50 CA033722 FD NP
52 VIVIANI DAMIANO US BORMIESE 1970 SM CA152672 FD NP
73 MARTINELLI FEDERICO ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA SO115 1964 SM50 CJ000944 FD NP
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femminile assoluta

Cognome e nome società anno tempo
1 10 U.S. ALDO MORO PALUZZA DYNAFIT UD066 1992 PRF FE013343 FD 2.44.17,0
2 6 ACQUISTA PACE MONIA G.P. SANTI NUOVA OLONIO SO111 1971 SF CJ001185 FD 2.47.31,5
3 5 BENZONI MICHELA ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA SO115 1978 SF CJ002524 FD 2.53.32,2
4 8 BESSEGHINI CINZIA RUPE MAGNA SO583 1978 SF CJ000061 FD 2.57.46,9
5 7 SCOTTI ESTER VALLETUDO SCKJ RUNNING ITALIA 1968 SF 977374 3.01.40,3
6 4 VALGOI ALESSANDRA ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA SO115 1977 SF CA007867 FD 3.09.39,8
7 9 BESSEGHINI MARTINA RUPE MAGNA SO583 1970 SF CA154925 FD 3.13.51,5
8 11 MAI FRANCESCA 1980 SF CD007433 FD 3.14.00,2
9 2 DEL MOLINO CRISTINA P. CSI POSTALESIO O2300010 1968 SF AT023031803.34.25,3

10 1 PIANTA LUCIA ANNA US BORMIESE 1965 SF CA154823 FD 4.11.49,1

11 12 CLERICI MIRAM 1966 SF 977847 NA
12 3 DESCO ELISA ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA SO115 1982 SF AE014310 FD NP
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maschile

Cognome e nome società anno categoria tempo
93 PIVK TADEI U.S. ALDO MORO PALUZZA DYNAFIT UD066 1981 SM FE010808 FD 2.05.50.4
82 CHEVRIER XAVIER AM VALLI BERGAMASCHE LEFFE BG149 1990 SM YA022879 FD 2.09.30,7
81 CONGIU  FABIO PT SKY  RUNNING SO644 1979 SM CJ000138 FD 2.16.46,3
104 MIOTTI CLAUDIO C.S.I. MORBEGNO SO114 1978 SM CA154163 FD 2.20.37,1
107 GIANONCELLI ENRICO C.S.I. MORBEGNO SO114 1974 SM CA155194 FD 2.21.16,9
67 TRENTIN WALTER ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA SO115 1982 SM CJ001645 FD 2.23.30,5
66 TRENTIN DAVIDE ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA SO115 1993 PRM CJ001799 FD 2.25.54,9

83 RUSPANTINI ROBERTO G.P. SANTI NUOVA OLONIO SO111 1967 SM CJ001340 FD 2.26.26,5

72 COMPAGNONI LUCIANO ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA S0115 1962 SM50 CA152668 FD 2.28.37,7

45 LAMONATO SIMONE G.P. RUPE MAGNA SO583 1975 SM CJ002055 FD 2.29.46,1

92 BONESI ALESSANDRO G.P. SANTI NUOVA OLONIO SO111 1985 SM CJ000965 FD 2.32.14,2

60 BEDOGNE' BRUNO ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA SO115 1977 SM CA153468 FD 2.32.15,3

64 CARISSIMI GUIDO ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA SO115 1969 SM CJ001534 FD 2.32.17,8

37 CALUFETTI GIACOMO US MALONNO BS368 1962 SM50 CC060563 FD 2.34.00,8

94 CRIPPA GAETANO G.P. RUPE MAGNA SO583 1968 SM CA155982 FD 2.35.12,8

76 GROSSI VALENTINO G.S VALGEROLA SO 267 1962 SM50 CA011212 FD 2.38.25,8

69 SASSELLA BERNARDO G.P. RUPE MAGNA SO583 1981 SM CJ001741 FD 2.38.49,7

50 BELOTTI LUCIANO POLISPORTIVA ALBOSAGGIA SO255 1968 SM CA154046 FD 2.39.06,6

44 PEDROLINI MARCO POLISPORTIVA ALBOSAGGIA 1964 SM50 C5000255 FD 2.39.56,1

87 BARDEA BRUNO SO400 1971 SM CJ0002156 FD 2.41.13,2

106 FUMELLI ROBERTO C.S.I. MORBEGNO SO114 1974 SM CA152754 FD 2.41.54,2

41 COLOMBO MARCO G.S.A. COMETA CO690 1986 SM CD009560 FD 2.43.58,9

77 ZANABONI LUIGI ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA SO115 1975 SM CJ002525 FD 2.45.46,7

108 PASSERINI MARCO C.S.I. MORBEGNO SO114 1963 SM50 CA002409 FD 2.47.12,6

40 SALDARINI MATTEO CANTU' ATLETICA CO169 1968 SM CD006175 FD 2.48.33,7

75 MAFFEZZINI ROBERTO C.S.I. MORBEGNO SO114 1983 SM CJ002172 FD 2.50.36,6

85 PASINI SILVANO G.P. VALCHIAVENNA SO219 1956 SM50 CA048891 FD 2.52.30,9

63 CAPPELLETTI DAVIDE ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA SO115 1969 SM CJ000001 FD 2.52.36.,2

86 ROSSI ENZO SO400 1968 SM CA156209 FD 2.52.44,2

54 BAROLI VITTORIO GP TALAMONA SO346 1976 SM CA152759 FD 2.53.04,4

103 ALBERTI FRANCESCO PGS RUNNING FENEGRO CO044 1969 SM CD003082 FD 2.53.06,6

55 PINI PAOLO G.P. RUPE MAGNA SO583 1977 SM CA154922 FD 2.53.10,4

105 BUZZETTI GIUSEPPE C.S.I. MORBEGNO SO114 1971 SM CA018943 FD 2.58.22,6

51 COMPAGNONI GIOVANNI US BORMIESE SO532 1968 SM CJOO1348 FD 2.59.44,7

35 BERTOLINA LUCIANO GP TALAMONA SO349 1966 SM CSOO1149 FD 3.04.28,9

33 TOGNOLI JACOPO G.P. RUPE MAGNA SO583 1991 PRM CH050804 FD 3.07.12,4
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74 GALLI DINO GP TALAMONA SO346 1971 SM CJ000321 FD 3.07.29,7

49 CAPITANI LUCIANO VALORE SALUTE, FORTI E VELOCI RM 301 1949 SM50 CA013575 FD 3.08.57,9

58 MOHAMMED EZZAHER MARATHON CLUB SONDRIO SO416 1970 SM CJ001355 FD 3.09.07,0

65 CASOLINI FABIO ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA SO115 1978 SM CJ000113 FD 3.09.23,0

91 FOLINI ELIO G.P. TALAMONA S0346 1955 SM50 CA046989 FD 3.10.11,3

109 TARCA BRUNO C.S.I. MORBEGNO SO114 1960 SM50 CA153100 FD 3.10.22,7

62 CAMOZZI ALBERTO ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA SO115 1982 SM CJ001335 FD 3.12.16,6

61 BERTOLINA MARCO ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA SO115 1961 SM50 CJ001167 FD 3.13.28,9

110 NIGOTTI PAOLO G.P. RUPE MAGNA SO583 1967 SM CJ001230 FD 3.13.29,7

70 BORDONI PAOLO G.P. RUPE MAGNA SO583 1964 SM50 CJ000232 FD 3.13.54,8

39 MAMETTI ANDREA G.S. VALGEROLA SO267 1982 SM CJ001383 FD 3.15.20,2

89 BESSEGHINI NICOLINO G.P. RUPE MAGNA SO583 1949 SM50 CJ000059 FD 3.17.50,4

57 FALZEI PIERO ANTONIO G.S. AVIS OGGIONO CO444 1966 SM CD009890 FD 3.21.53,4

38 MAZZONI MATTEO G.S. VALGEROLA SO267 1977 SM CJ000233 FD 3.22.43,7

32 GIANOLA GABRIELE G.S. CHIURO SO 391 1974 SM CJ001306 FD 3.24.28,5

96 RAMPONI TIZIANO P.T. SKIRUNNING SO644 1974 SM CA152784 FD 3.25.56,7

88 GIACOMELLI IVAN ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA SO115 1980 SM CJ002496 FD 3.31.25,8

34 CASPARRI ANTONIO 2002 MARATHONCLUB SO416 1963 SM50 CJ000103 FD 3.33.08,0

111 POZZI CRISTIAN NATALE US BORMIESE SO532 1982 SM CA153379 FD 3.40.42,1

31 BADESSI MATTEO S.CLUB LIBERTAS SESTO MI 210 1979 SM CF047398 FD 3.49.33,1

59 LAPSUS FRANCESCO P.T. SKIRUNNING 1977 SM CJ002154 FD NA

52 VIVIANI DAMIANO US BORMIESE 1970 SM CA152672 FD NP

56 FERRARI BRUNO G.S. VALGEROLA SO267 1951 SM50 CA033722 FD NP

73 MARTINELLI FEDERICO ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA SO115 1964 SM50 CJ000944 FD NP
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